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P.O. Box 589
Georgetown, DE 19947
WWW.Ssussexcountyde.qov

Planning Technician — Aref Etemadi Aref.etemadi@sussexcountyde.gov
or 302-856-2759
Utility Planning Division — 302-855-1299
Division Director - John Ashman — jashman@sussexcountyde.gov

Permit Technician — Stephanie Lynch— slynch@sussexcountyde.gov or 302-854-5087
Permit Technician — Blair Lutz— blutz@sussexcountyde.gov or 302-855-7701
Utility Permits Division — 302-855-7719
Division Director — Jayne Dickerson— jdickerson@sussexcountyde.gov

Billing Division — 302-855-7871
Manager of Billing and Collections — Katrina Mears —
kmears@sussexcountyde.gov

Taren Hall- 302-855-7871 thall@sussexcountyde.qov
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Sussex County Billing Division
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http://sussexcountyde.gov/dept/ub
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